
Class 1 P Test 15 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

10:28 5 Jonathan Sutton 1414337 Keatinge Hugo Boss 1433085 Bronze 171.5 69 68.6 1st £22

10:14 3 Emily Dunn T57656 Ballingham Civilised 1634168 Bronze 168 67 67.2 2nd

10:07 2 Hayley Parnell 403132 MOVEEN KNIGHT. 1532007 Bronze 164 66 65.6 3rd

10:00 1 Deborah Bassett 1712091 Rockwell Domina 1733321 Bronze 155 61 62 4th

10:21 4 laura bendel 402935 Seamus viii 1731926 Silver 166.5 67 66.6 1st

Class 2 P Test 17(a) S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

10:58 5 Jonathan Sutton 1414337 Keatinge Hugo Boss 1433085 Bronze 204 70 70.34 1st

10:37 2 Hayley Parnell 403132 MOVEEN KNIGHT. 1532007 Bronze 197.5 67 68.1 2nd

10:44 3 Emily Dunn T57656 Ballingham Civilised 1634168 Bronze 193.5 67 66.72 3rd

10:51 4 laura bendel 402935 Seamus viii 1731926 Silver 197 67 67.93 1st

Class 3 N Test 23 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

11:20 6 sarah harris 1712098 Stantheman 1733306 Bronze 160.5 39.5 66.88 1st

11:34 8 Gracie Catling 1512878 Dalyhill Rocker 1732964 Silver 164 41.5 68.33 1st £22

11:48 10 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 Silver 161 40.5 67.08 2nd £15

12:02 12 Helen Browne 1510229 Jellybean II 1530384 Silver 161 40 67.08 3rd

11:55 11 Sasha Britton 334898 Marley's Boy 1634208 Silver 157.5 40.5 65.63 4th

11:27 7 Louise Robson 203220 Active Tessorosa 12345 Silver 155.5 39 64.79

11:41 9 Ellie Maguire 271012 Frouke 1631420 Silver 153.5 40.5 63.96

12:16 14 Rowena Jones 1512529 Danaroso 49651 Silver 153.5 38.5 63.96

12:09 13 deborah carpenter 11274 Tyersal legend 1734210 Silver 149.5 36 62.29

12:23 15 sarah Ginn 1043981 Pardens Virtuoso 1043981 Bronze wd

12:30

Class 5 E Test 43 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

12:45 16 Gracie Catling 1512878 Chaseford Chatterbox 54884 Silver 205 57 70.69 1st £22

12:59 18 Louise Robson 203220 Mission Impossible XXII 1634125 Silver 199.5 55 68.8 2nd

13:13 20 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Silver 195.5 54 67.41 3rd

13:34 23 Gracie Catling 1512878 Silvano KR 29056 Silver 192 54 66.21 4th

12:52 17 Jack Boarder 380237 Flypast WHite Gold 1533022a Silver 181 52 62.41

13:06 19 Neil Brener 269948 Comico XXXIII 1732950 Silver 169 48 58.28

13:20 21 Jonathan Sutton 1414337 Cristobal 1734547 Bronze 183.5 52 63.28 1st

13:27 22 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Bronze RET

Class 9 AM Test 96 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

13:55 24 demelza hawes 124230 Disco Diva 51245 Gold 250.5 41 65.92 1st

14:01 25 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Silver 205 30.5 53.95 1st

RING 1 PENNY CONNOLLY

RING 1 PAM BUSHELL



Class 7 M Test 69 S

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:16 27 Simon Parkinson 1411200 Here Be Dragons 106153 Bronze 197 48 59.7 1st

14:23 28 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 192 49 58.18 2nd

14:37 30 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 226.5 55 68.64 1st £22
14:09 26 Tiggy Bentley 81990 Santaire 57589 Silver 223.5 54 67.73 2nd
14:30 29 Sondra Rutter 182656 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver 218.5 53 66.21 3rd

Class 10 AM Test 92 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:46 24 demelza hawes 124230 Disco Diva 51245 Gold 251 41.5 67.84 1st

14:54 25 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480 Silver 219.5 37.5 59.32 1st

Class 4 N Test 38 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

13:00 22 Molly Bowen-Morris 1410236 Sunny Delight 1410236 Bronze 225 60 72.58 1st £22

12:53 21 Jonathan Sutton 1414337 Cristobal 1734547 Bronze 203.5 53 65.65 2nd

13:07 32 Sarah Ginn 1043981 Pardens Virtuoso 1043981 Bronze wd

12:18 10 Alessandra Doyle 87750 Bolero Guaranito 1535472 Silver 216 55 69.68 1st £15

12:04 8 Gracie Catling 1512878 Dalyhill Rocker 1732964 Silver 214.5 55 69.19 2nd

12:32 12 Helen Browne 1510229 Jellybean II 1530384 Silver 210 54 67.74 3rd

11:57 7 Louise Robson 203220 Active Tessorosa 12345 Silver 210.5 54 67.69 4th

12:11 9 Ellie Maguire 271012 Frouke 1631420 Silver 209.5 55 67.58

12:25 11 Sasha Britton 334898 Marley's Boy 1634208 Silver 204 53 65.81

12:39 13 deborah carpenter 11274 Tyersal legend 1734210 Silver 203.5 53 65.65

12:46 14 Rowena Jones 1512529 Danaroso 49651 Silver 190.5 49 61.45

11:50 31 Karen Eves 105139 Caretino Royale 1733291 Silver RET

Class 6 E Test 57 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:02 23 Gracie Catling 1512878 Silvano KR 29056 Silver 195.5 56 69.82 1st £22

13:30 33 Dominic Tangi 1046196 Djanno 1631167 Silver 184.5 53 65.89 2nd

13:54 34 Margie Gibb 267236 Longbarn Maisie 46388 Silver 176.5 51 63.04 3rd

13:46 20 Amanda Williams 202746 Hopewood Royal Ruby 54819 Silver 173 50 61.79 4th

13:38 19 Neil Brener 269948 Comico XXXIII 1732950 Silver 152 43 54.29

Class 8 M Test 75 S  Q

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/M

14:52 28 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 232 51 62.7 1st

14:28 34 Margie Gibb 267236 Longbarn Maisie 46388 Bronze 224.5 49 60.68 2nd

14:44 27 Simon Parkinson 1411200 Here Be Dragons 106153 Bronze 215 48 58.11 3rd

15:08 30 Samantha Wuidart 403694 Widi Wici 56474 Silver 249.5 55 67.43 1st £22

14:36 26 Tiggy Bentley 81990 Santaire 57589 Silver 243.5 53 65.81 2nd

RING 2 CAROLYN ALSTON



15:00 29 Sondra Rutter 182656 Goldings Mirrorman 1634997 Silver 232.5 52 62.84 3rd

14:20 35 Georgie Caldwell 29076 Berrita 57264 Silver 231.5 52 62.57 4th


